GOCA*

Greater Olney Civic Association

7:30 pm
7:40 pm

8:30 pm
8:40 pm

8:45 pm
8:50 pm

9:00 pm

P.O. Box 212 + Olney, Maryland * 20830
WWW.goca.org

GREATER OLNEY CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC.
Representatives Meeting Agenda
Tuesday 15 May 2019
Re/Max Community Room
3300 Olney Sandy Spring Road
Olney, Maryland

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes Introductions
Maryland District 14 and 19 2019 General Assembly Report
History Of Incorporation Helene Rosenheim
Report On:
* Website update
*  Treasurer’s Report (Bob H.) Membership renewals reminders
*  Olney Town Center Advisory Committee (LydiaR.)
Calendar
New Business

Adjournment

Next Board Meeting: Thursday May 23™ 2019 Olney Library
Next General Meeting : Tuesday June 11" 2019 Re/Max Community Room



