

P.O. Box 212 • Olney, Maryland • 20830 www.goca.org

GREATER OLNEY CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC.

Representatives Meeting Agenda Tuesday 15 May 2019 Re/Max Community Room 3300 Olney Sandy Spring Road Olney, Maryland

7:30 pm	Approval of Agenda
	Approval of Minutes Introductions
7:40 pm	Maryland District 14 and 19 2019 General Assembly Report
8:30 pm	History Of Incorporation Helene Rosenheim
8:40 pm	Report On:
	Website update
	 Treasurer's Report (Bob H.) Membership renewals reminders
	Olney Town Center Advisory Committee (Lydia R.)
8:45 pm	Calendar
•	
8:50 pm	New Business
9:00 pm	Adjournment
	T

Next Board Meeting: Thursday May 23th 2019 Olney Library

Next General Meeting: Tuesday June 11th 2019 Re/Max Community Room